Technical Data
Data Sheet N2347, REV.H
 China - Germany - Korea - Singapore - United States 
 http://www.smc-diodes.com - sales@ smc-diodes.com 
S3D20065A
S3D20065F
S3D20065H
S3D20065G

0.42(both leg)
C/W
Ordering Information
Device Package Plating Shipping
S3D20065A TO-220AC(TO-220-2) Pure Sn 50pcs / tube
S3D20065F ITO-220AC(TO-220MF-2L) Pure Sn 50pcs / tube
S3D20065H TO-247AC(TO-247-2) Pure Sn 25pcs / tube
S3D20065D1 TO-247AD(TO-247-3) Pure Sn 25pcs / tube
S3D20065E DPAK(TO-252-2) Pure Sn 2500pcs / reel
S3D20065ETR DPAK(TO-252-2) Pure Sn 2500pcs / reel
S3D20065G D2PAK(TO-263-2) Pure Sn 800pcs / reel
S3D20065GTR D2PAK(TO-263-2) Pure Sn 800pcs / reel
Technical Data
Data Sheet N2347, REV.H
 China - Germany - Korea - Singapore - United States 
 http://www.smc-diodes.com - sales@ smc-diodes.com 